
Specifications are for reference only and may be changed without prior notification

D
ow

nl
ig

ht
s

 

Vector Round Downlight
Larger Diameter Dimmable Downlight

•  Fixed head LED downlight
•  Dimmable LED driver
•  1.2 m flex and plug

INCLUDES

•  Die-cast aluminium heat sink
•  High efficiency SMD chips
•  Constant current driver  
•  Opal polycarbonate diffuser
•  IP54 weatherproof
•  160mm and 195mm cutout size

FEATURES

•  Trailing and Leading Edge
•  Universal

DIMMING OPTIONS

Ideal for replacement of existing 6 inch and 8 inch 
luminaires.

APPLICATIONS
•  Residential and hotels
•  Conference rooms and reception areas
•  Bathrooms and wet areas
•  Retail and commmercial
•  Aged care

WARRANTY
•  Five years (subject to terms and conditions)

Fitting ColourVoltage Watt. PF Color
Temp. Lumens Beam

Angle
Lifetime
L70B50

Cutout
(mm)Part No.

0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9

2039
2040
2047
2048

220-240V
220-240V
220-240V
220-240V

25W
25W
35W
35W

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

2000lm
2200lm
3000lm
3300lm

90°
90°
90°
90°

50000h
50000h
50000h
50000h

160
160
195
195

White
White
White
White

0.97
0.97
1.30
1.30

Net Weight
(kg)

 DISTRIBUTION DIMENSIONS(mm)DIMMABLEIP RATING

IP54
leading and trailing edge

CERTIFICATION

Ø
19

0

Ø
23

0

78

160

90

195

35W25W35W

IPART Status

Approved No.: 24143S15-MAIH8IF
Approved No.: 24143S15-MAIH8IF

VEET Status

Approved No.: 4319
Approved No.: 4319

Part No.

2039 2040
2047 2048

Model No.

YKRS6E1-D WT
YKRS8E1-D WT

Driver Model No.

YKD25CC470D
YKD35CC700D

[1] Operating Frequency=50/60Hz；
[2] Operating Temperature:-20℃~+40℃

Ra

Ra≥80

Commercial Lighting Designs
www.commerciallightingdesigns.com.au

Email: info@commerciallightingdesigns.com.au
Website:

Phone: 02 8014 3897
Address: 1/13 Watson Road Padstow 2213




