Commercial Lighting Designs

Website: www.commerciallightingdesigns.com.au Email: info@commerciallightingdesigns.com.au

Phone: 02 8014 3897

Address: 1/13 Watson Road Padstow 2213



Vector Round Downlight

Larger Diameter Dimmable Downlight



FEATURES

- · Die-cast aluminium heat sink
- · High efficiency SMD chips
- Constant current driver
- · Opal polycarbonate diffuser
- · IP54 weatherproof
- · 160mm and 195mm cutout size

DIMMING OPTIONS

- · Trailing and Leading Edge
- Universal

INCLUDES

- · Fixed head LED downlight
- · Dimmable LED driver
- 1.2 m flex and plug

APPLICATIONS

- · Residential and hotels
- · Conference rooms and reception areas
- · Bathrooms and wet areas
- · Retail and commmercial
- · Aged care

WARRANTY

• Five years (subject to terms and conditions)



Part No.	Voltage	Watt.	PF	Color Temp.	Lumens	Beam Angle	Lifetime L70B50	Cutout (mm)	Fitting Colour	Net Weight (kg)
2039	220-240V	25W	0.9	3000K	2000lm	90°	50000h	160	White	0.97
2040	220-240V	25W	0.9	4000K	2200lm	90°	50000h	160	White	0.97
2047	220-240V	35W	0.9	3000K	3000lm	90°	50000h	195	White	1.30
2048	220-240V	35W	0.9	4000K	3300lm	90°	50000h	195	White	1.30

Part No.	Model No.	Driver Model No.	VEET Status	IPART Status
2039 2040	YKRS6E1-D WT	YKD25CC470D	Approved No.: 4319	Approved No.: 24143S15-MAIH8IF
2047 2048	YKRS8E1-D WT	YKD35CC700D	Approved No.: 4319	Approved No.: 24143S15-MAIH8IF

- [1] Operating Frequency=50/60Hz;
- [2] Operating Temperature:-20°C~+40°C

